industrial relays
Contact number & arrangement
Contact material
Max. switching voltage
Min. switching voltage
Rated Load
Min. switching current
Max. inrush current

Cover protection category
Connection mode
Ordering Codes
11 - SPDT (1C/O)
12 - DPDT (2C/O)
13 - 3PDT (3C/O)
51 - SPST-NO (1NO)
52 - DPST-NO (2NO)
53 - 3PST-NO (3NO)
2 - in cover, IP 40 with base mounting flange
4 - in cover, IP40 with top & bottom flanges (standard)
6 - for flat insert connectors
   - fast-on 6.3 x 0.8mm
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil code
Examples of ordering codes:
DB16-2052-46-1024  relay DB16, contact material AgNi, with two normally open contacts
    3mm contact gaps, in cover IP40 with fast-on 6.3mm x 0.8mm terminals
    coil voltage 24V DC.
DB16-2012-46-6110  relay DB16, contact material AgNi, with two changeover contacts, in
    cover IP40 with fast-on 6.3mm x 0.8mm terminals,
    coil voltage 110 V AC 60Hz
1
1
1
1 Contact gap = 3mm or greater